
3rd Women's Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

ENTRY LIST BY NSA 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NSAs: 16

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (16th of January 2025 - List 15)

AUS
(1)

45331 SMALL Greta 43,35 61,64149,78235,75 150,5416 OCT 1995 (104) (3242) (2452) (224) (71)

AUT
(9)

56258 AGER Christina 7,75 17,4471,4575,54 88,6111 NOV 1995 (17) (1231) (1160) (27) (23)

56217 BRUNNER Stephanie 46,09 38,9013,7417,03 30,4520 FEB 1994 (113) (49) (22) (110) (4)

56551 EGGER Magdalena 19,72 22,9732,2445,50 133,1322 JAN 2001 (44) (533) (264) (51) (47)

56174 HAASER Ricarda 14,72 25,0912,71157,14 47,0910 SEP 1993 (33) (2634) (19) (62) (7)

56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1,45 0,77482,57- 286,6529 OCT 1992 (4) (3586) (3) (283)

56328 ORTLIEB Nina 2,95 12,4239,07722,44 81,252 APR 1996 (7) (3789) (384) (18) (20)

56125 PUCHNER Mirjam 4,74 2,89179,54999,99 253,8518 MAY 1992 (10) (3830) (2770) (8) (223)

56256 RAEDLER Ariane 7,94 10,41122,25403,38 162,6620 JAN 1995 (18) (3638) (2094) (16) (82)

56177 VENIER Stephanie 0,59 1,55105,38999,99 396,7119 DEC 1993 (1) (3830) (1850) (5) (442)

BIH
(1)

715171 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina 16,19 17,8841,78353,15 158,1620 AUG 1999 (37) (3581) (452) (28) (76)

CAN
(3)

108077 GRAY Cassidy 76,37 54,2715,6751,89 238,1925 JAN 2001 (210) (671) (29) (186) (198)

107613 GRENIER Valerie 11,45 18,952,53237,74 138,1730 OCT 1996 (28) (3255) (6) (34) (54)

108461 RICHARDSON Britt 51,26 53,8213,0551,09 224,2825 MAY 2003 (128) (650) (21) (184) (170)

CZE
(2)

155763 LEDECKA Ester 5,54 1,85108,24198,68 48,9923 MAR 1995 (14) (3029) (1879) (6) (9)

155848 NOVA Tereza 42,72 33,6781,80125,82 202,556 FEB 1998 (102) (2211) (1389) (93) (131)

FRA
(4)

197956 CERUTTI Camille 30,70 23,9928,11311,04 197,5522 DEC 1998 (69) (3499) (182) (56) (124)

198029 CLEMENT Karen 19,13 18,1320,37241,70 162,3929 JAN 1999 (42) (3269) (67) (30) (80)

197641 GAUCHE Laura 9,82 9,01153,75908,49 77,314 MAR 1995 (25) (3819) (2501) (15) (16)

197497 MIRADOLI Romane 15,40 5,2027,42266,27 122,3410 MAR 1994 (35) (3369) (173) (11) (41)

GER
(2)

507168 AICHER Emma 13,78 25,3918,9015,31 78,7713 NOV 2003 (31) (34) (53) (64) (17)

206668 WEIDLE-WINKELMANN Kira 7,49 5,3753,04999,99 299,8224 FEB 1996 (16) (3830) (709) (12) (302)

ISL
(1)

255406 FRIDGEIRSDOTTIR Hofi Dora 64,77 68,1442,5970,18 212,348 JAN 1998 (165) (1105) (467) (261) (152)

ITA
(10)

299276 BASSINO Marta 3,00 4,835,2581,08 36,5927 FEB 1996 (8) (1361) (8) (10) (5)

6295745 BERNARDI Vicky 32,47 25,0568,7983,54 215,816 JUL 2002 (75) (1417) (1100) (61) (157)

297601 BRIGNONE Federica 4,83 0,000,0032,08 48,3014 JUL 1990 (11) (283) (1) (1) (8)

297910 CURTONI Elena 3,62 1,1441,75451,50 61,903 FEB 1991 (9) (3680) (450) (4) (12)

299630 DELAGO Nadia 18,74 26,69244,53999,99 191,3712 NOV 1997 (40) (3830) (3190) (70) (114)

299466 DELAGO Nicol 4,91 25,84425,84550,47 168,515 JAN 1996 (12) (3737) (3542) (68) (86)

298323 GOGGIA Sofia 1,06 2,6111,43792,05 151,6515 NOV 1992 (3) (3796) (17) (7) (72)

299383 MELESI Roberta 32,41 12,4318,72525,77 159,4218 JUL 1996 (74) (3725) (51) (19) (78)

299624 PIROVANO Laura 8,48 14,2154,47107,85 134,9920 NOV 1997 (19) (1932) (751) (20) (50)

6296280 THALER Sara 21,38 39,4243,34129,92 240,6627 MAY 2004 (46) (2263) (483) (114) (201)

KEN
(1)

6000000 SIMADER Sabrina 41,81 53,1552,31598,58 254,4813 APR 1998 (101) (3758) (682) (180) (226)
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3rd Women's Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

ENTRY LIST BY NSA 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NSAs: 16

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (16th of January 2025 - List 15)

NOR
(2)

426257 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff 10,14 3,0820,53159,78 82,2020 JUN 1998 (26) (2674) (71) (9) (21)

426324 MONSEN Marte 25,77 39,5519,1895,13 159,4427 JAN 2000 (57) (1672) (56) (116) (79)

NZL
(1)

415232 ROBINSON Alice 26,66 16,382,81285,71 257,451 DEC 2001 (60) (3423) (7) (24) (231)

POL
(1)

435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna 71,67 24,5914,61148,62 106,7119 FEB 1994 (198) (2526) (24) (59) (28)

SLO
(1)

565360 STUHEC Ilka 5,28 22,8924,00201,41 144,8026 OCT 1990 (13) (3051) (118) (50) (61)

SUI
(10)

516766 BLANC Malorie 27,52 19,9134,0299,45 193,806 JAN 2004 (62) (1764) (303) (35) (117)

516705 DURRER Delia 17,44 20,6243,54189,12 232,8614 NOV 2002 (38) (2953) (487) (40) (187)

516284 GISIN Michelle 8,57 10,8520,517,10 71,485 DEC 1993 (20) (13) (69) (17) (14)

516138 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara 2,62 0,000,00606,90 319,6227 APR 1991 (6) (3762) (1) (1) (344)

516185 HAEHLEN Joana 8,79 16,82504,35999,99 602,2423 JAN 1992 (22) (3830) (3601) (26) (591)

516517 JENAL Stephanie 27,25 22,6266,05350,19 211,359 MAR 1998 (61) (3573) (1035) (48) (147)

516219 MING-NUFER Priska 8,62 21,7932,74999,99 116,4911 FEB 1992 (21) (3830) (282) (44) (37)

516611 SCHMITT Janine 25,34 24,7923,4147,56 221,7226 OCT 2000 (56) (569) (108) (60) (167)

516319 SUTER Corinne 10,97 15,4061,98999,99 407,5528 SEP 1994 (27) (3830) (939) (21) (453)

516394 SUTER Jasmina 26,14 18,1422,54291,44 153,9316 APR 1995 (59) (3445) (84) (31) (75)

USA
(9)

6536213 CASHMAN Keely 29,68 32,5523,0026,10 229,824 APR 1999 (67) (176) (91) (88) (182)

6535807 CUTLER Haley 40,37 36,0356,15172,04 -8 APR 1997 (94) (2796) (793) (101)

6535455 JOHNSON Breezy 15,57 38,45390,41549,53 251,6019 JAN 1996 (36) (3736) (3516) (109) (215)

6536821 MACUGA Lauren 9,52 5,9429,0571,93 299,794 JUL 2002 (24) (1144) (206) (13) (301)

6535765 MANGAN Tricia 24,61 25,6426,40108,81 183,247 MAR 1997 (53) (1948) (153) (66) (98)

6537228 MOLLIN Allison 36,43 37,7947,0985,90 373,317 JUL 2004 (88) (1474) (580) (105) (415)

537544 VONN Lindsey 29,95 18,86260,28999,99 305,7618 OCT 1984 (68) (3830) (3262) (33) (313)

539536 WILES Jacqueline 8,82 25,71589,77412,22 345,5613 JUL 1992 (23) (3651) (3632) (67) (379)

6535791 WRIGHT Isabella 14,35 23,74124,07183,38 129,4210 FEB 1997 (32) (2906) (2116) (55) (44)

Legend:

- No points
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3rd Women's Downhill FRI 17 JAN 2025

Start Time 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

DRAW LIST 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NSAs: 16 Rank 120 in the FIS List: ABOULY Lois FIS Points47,57

No.
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

WCSL-DH WCSL-O FIS DH

1 56128 HUETTER Cornelia AUT (1)445 (5)964 (4)1,45

2 516138 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI (2)367 (2)1555 (6)2,62

3 298323 GOGGIA Sofia ITA (3)352 (6)853 (3)1,06

4 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA (4)348 (1)1559 (11)4,83

5 56177 VENIER Stephanie AUT (5)328 (9)706 (1)0,59

6 299624 PIROVANO Laura ITA (6)242 (25)415 (19)8,48

7 565360 STUHEC Ilka SLO (7)228 (34)307 (13)5,28

8 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT (8)224 (20)464 (10)4,74

9 299276 BASSINO Marta ITA (9)220 (10)676 (8)3,00

10 297910 CURTONI Elena ITA (11)207 (18)477 (9)3,62

11 56328 ORTLIEB Nina AUT (12)205 (43)227 (7)2,95

12 56256 RAEDLER Ariane AUT (13)198 (26)389 (18)7,94

13 516319 SUTER Corinne SUI (14)182 (29)366 (27)10,97

14 155763 LEDECKA Ester CZE (15)168 (21)442 (14)5,54

15 426257 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff NOR (16)166 (14)547 (26)10,14

16 299466 DELAGO Nicol ITA (17)157 (51)171 (12)4,91

17 206668 WEIDLE-WINKELMANN Kira GER (19)149 (31)353 (16)7,49

18 539536 WILES Jacqueline USA (20)145 (54)159 (23)8,82

19 197641 GAUCHE Laura FRA (21)143 (40)248 (25)9,82

20 56258 AGER Christina AUT (22)133 (44)209 (17)7,75

21 +500 516284 GISIN Michelle SUI (24)132 (13)591 (20)8,57

22 516219 MING-NUFER Priska SUI (22)133 (49)178 (21)8,62

23 6536821 MACUGA Lauren USA (25)112 (27)388 (24)9,52

24 516185 HAEHLEN Joana SUI (26)97 (48)183 (22)8,79

25 516766 BLANC Malorie SUI (27)80 (63)109 (62)27,52

26 715171 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina BIH (29)60 (61)122 (37)16,19

27 197497 MIRADOLI Romane FRA (30)58 (39)250 (35)15,40

28 56174 HAASER Ricarda AUT (31)56 (41)245 (33)14,72

29 107613 GRENIER Valerie CAN (32)47 (30)363 (28)11,45

30 516705 DURRER Delia SUI (33)45 (73)89 (38)17,44

31 +500 415232 ROBINSON Alice NZL (41)18 (10)676 (60)26,66

32 537544 VONN Lindsey USA (36)40 (65)108 (68)29,95

33 507168 AICHER Emma GER (35)43 (37)267 (31)13,78

34 6535791 WRIGHT Isabella USA (36)40 (82)60 (32)14,35

35 6535455 JOHNSON Breezy USA (34)44 (89)47 (36)15,57

36 299630 DELAGO Nadia ITA (40)34 (93)36 (40)18,74

37 198029 CLEMENT Karen FRA (46)13 (79)65 (42)19,13

38 56551 EGGER Magdalena AUT - (129)8 (44)19,72
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3rd Women's Downhill FRI 17 JAN 2025

Start Time 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

DRAW LIST 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NSAs: 16 Rank 120 in the FIS List: ABOULY Lois FIS Points47,57

No.
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

WCSL-DH WCSL-O FIS DH

39 6296280 THALER Sara ITA (59)1 (141)2 (46)21,38

40 6535765 MANGAN Tricia USA (56)2 (110)20 (53)24,61

41 516611 SCHMITT Janine SUI (48)12 (118)16 (56)25,34

42 426324 MONSEN Marte NOR (45)14 (114)18 (57)25,77

43 516394 SUTER Jasmina SUI (41)18 (71)92 (59)26,14

44 516517 JENAL Stephanie SUI (49)11 (104)26 (61)27,25

45 6536213 CASHMAN Keely USA (51)9 (100)28 (67)29,68

46 197956 CERUTTI Camille FRA - (104)26 (69)30,70

47 299383 MELESI Roberta ITA (41)18 (50)174 (74)32,41

48 6295745 BERNARDI Vicky ITA (56)2 (114)18 (75)32,47

49 6537228 MOLLIN Allison USA - - (88)36,43

50 6535807 CUTLER Haley USA - - (94)40,37

51 6000000 SIMADER Sabrina KEN - - (101)41,81

52 155848 NOVA Tereza CZE - - (102)42,72

53 45331 SMALL Greta AUS - - (104)43,35

54 56217 BRUNNER Stephanie AUT - (57)151 (113)46,09

55 108461 RICHARDSON Britt CAN - (74)80 (128)>51,26

56 255406 FRIDGEIRSDOTTIR Hofi Dora ISL - - (165)>64,77

57 435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna POL - (59)131 (198)>71,67

58 108077 GRAY Cassidy CAN - (96)33 (210)>76,37

Legend:

- No points +500 At least 500 points on WCSL-O after 20th place or after 30th place
> Greater than 120th rank in the FIS points list FIS DH FIS points for Downhill (15th FIS points list 2024/25)

No. Control Number WCSL-DH FIS World Cup Start List points for Downhill
WCSL-O Overall FIS World Cup Start List points
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3rd Women's Downhill FRI 17 JAN 2025

Start Time 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

START LIST 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NSAs: 16

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Year of NSA
Time Ski

Birth Code

1 197641 1995 FRAGAUCHE Laura Head

2 426257 1998 NORLIE Kajsa Vickhoff Head

3 516319 1994 SUISUTER Corinne Head

4 56256 1995 AUTRAEDLER Ariane Head

5 155763 1995 CZELEDECKA Ester Kaestle

6 56177 1993 AUTVENIER Stephanie Head

7 516138 1991 SUIGUT-BEHRAMI Lara Head

8 298323 1992 ITAGOGGIA Sofia Atomic

9 565360 1990 SLOSTUHEC Ilka Kaestle

10 297601 1990 ITABRIGNONE Federica Rossignol

11 56128 1992 AUTHUETTER Cornelia Head

12 299624 1997 ITAPIROVANO Laura Head

13 56125 1992 AUTPUCHNER Mirjam Atomic

14 297910 1991 ITACURTONI Elena Head

15 299276 1996 ITABASSINO Marta Salomon

break

16 56328 1996 AUTORTLIEB Nina Head

17 56258 1995 AUTAGER Christina Atomic

18 206668 1996 GERWEIDLE-WINKELMANN Kira Rossignol

19 299466 1996 ITADELAGO Nicol Atomic

20 539536 1992 USAWILES Jacqueline Rossignol

21 516284 1993 SUIGISIN Michelle Salomon

22 516219 1992 SUIMING-NUFER Priska Kaestle

23 516705 2002 SUIDURRER Delia Head

24 715171 1999 BIHMUZAFERIJA Elvedina Atomic

25 6536821 2002 USAMACUGA Lauren Rossignol

26 107613 1996 CANGRENIER Valerie Rossignol

27 516766 2004 SUIBLANC Malorie Atomic

28 516185 1992 SUIHAEHLEN Joana Atomic

29 56174 1993 AUTHAASER Ricarda Fischer

30 197497 1994 FRAMIRADOLI Romane Dynastar

break

31 415232 2001 NZLROBINSON Alice Salomon

32 537544 1984 USAVONN Lindsey Head

33 507168 2003 GERAICHER Emma Head

34 6535791 1997 USAWRIGHT Isabella Atomic

35 6535455 1996 USAJOHNSON Breezy Atomic

36 299630 1997 ITADELAGO Nadia Atomic

37 198029 1999 FRACLEMENT Karen Head

38 56551 2001 AUTEGGER Magdalena Head

39 6296280 2004 ITATHALER Sara Rossignol

40 6535765 1997 USAMANGAN Tricia Head

41 516611 2000 SUISCHMITT Janine Kaestle

42 426324 2000 NORMONSEN Marte Rossignol

43 516394 1995 SUISUTER Jasmina Stoeckli
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3rd Women's Downhill FRI 17 JAN 2025

Start Time 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

START LIST 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NSAs: 16

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Year of NSA
Time Ski

Birth Code

44 516517 1998 SUIJENAL Stephanie Stoeckli

45 6536213 1999 USACASHMAN Keely Head

break

46 197956 1998 FRACERUTTI Camille Atomic

47 299383 1996 ITAMELESI Roberta Dynastar

48 6295745 2002 ITABERNARDI Vicky Nordica

49 6537228 2004 USAMOLLIN Allison Head

50 6535807 1997 USACUTLER Haley Atomic

51 6000000 1998 KENSIMADER Sabrina Kaestle

52 155848 1998 CZENOVA Tereza Atomic

53 45331 1995 AUSSMALL Greta Kaestle

54 56217 1994 AUTBRUNNER Stephanie Head

55 108461 2003 CANRICHARDSON Britt Dynastar

56 255406 1998 ISLFRIDGEIRSDOTTIR Hofi Dora

57 435334 1994 POLGASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna Atomic

58 108077 2001 CANGRAY Cassidy Atomic

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate de MARCHI Luca SUI
Referee GERDOL Peter FIS
Assistant Referee SENIGAGLIESI Alberto FIS
Chief of Race GOBBO Matteo ITA

Technical Data
Course Name Olympia delle Tofane
Start Altitude 2320m
Finish Altitude 1560m
Vertical Drop 760m
Course Length 2660m
Homologation Number 15270/12/23

Race Information
Course Setter SENIGAGLIESI Alberto FIS
Gates 37
Start Time 11:00

Forerunners:
F1 - VALT Edoardo ITA F2 - GUERRESCO  Alessandro ITA F3 - TREVISAN Zaccaria ITA
F4 - SAMBUGARO Filippo ITA F5 - RAINER Fabian ITA

Legend:

YB Year of Birth
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3rd Women's Downhill FRI 17 JAN 2025

Start Time 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

OFFICIAL RESULTS 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NSAs: 16

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank DifferenceYB
Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

Code
Ski

1 8 298323 1992 ITA 1:34.63GOGGIA Sofia Atomic

2 10 297601 1990 ITA 1:35.31 0.68BRIGNONE Federica 18.39 Rossignol

3 7 516138 1991 SUI 1:35.32 0.69GUT-BEHRAMI Lara 18.66 Head

4 35 6535455 1996 USA 1:35.45 0.82JOHNSON Breezy 22.15 Atomic

4 26 107613 1996 CAN 1:35.45 0.82GRENIER Valerie 22.15 Rossignol

6 34 6535791 1997 USA 1:35.63 1.00WRIGHT Isabella 26.96* Atomic

7 18 206668 1996 GER 1:35.69 1.06WEIDLE-WINKELMANN Kira 28.56 Rossignol

8 13 56125 1992 AUT 1:35.96 1.33PUCHNER Mirjam 35.73 Atomic

9 16 56328 1996 AUT 1:35.97 1.34ORTLIEB Nina 36.00 Head

10 9 565360 1990 SLO 1:36.09 1.46STUHEC Ilka 39.17 Kaestle

11 5 155763 1995 CZE 1:36.10 1.47LEDECKA Ester 39.43 Kaestle

12 20 539536 1992 USA 1:36.28 1.65WILES Jacqueline 44.18 Rossignol

12 4 56256 1995 AUT 1:36.28 1.65RAEDLER Ariane 44.18 Head

14 29 56174 1993 AUT 1:36.33 1.70HAASER Ricarda 45.50 Fischer

15 17 56258 1995 AUT 1:36.34 1.71AGER Christina 45.76 Atomic

16 1 197641 1995 FRA 1:36.37 1.74GAUCHE Laura 46.55 Head

17 14 297910 1991 ITA 1:36.42 1.79CURTONI Elena 47.86 Head

18 2 426257 1998 NOR 1:36.46 1.83LIE Kajsa Vickhoff 48.91 Head

19 25 6536821 2002 USA 1:36.47 1.84MACUGA Lauren 49.17 Rossignol

20 36 299630 1997 ITA 1:36.51 1.88DELAGO Nadia 50.22 Atomic

21 6 56177 1993 AUT 1:36.60 1.97VENIER Stephanie 52.57 Head

22 19 299466 1996 ITA 1:36.64 2.01DELAGO Nicol 53.62 Atomic

23 21 516284 1993 SUI 1:36.75 2.12GISIN Michelle 56.49 Salomon

24 28 516185 1992 SUI 1:36.81 2.18HAEHLEN Joana 58.05 Atomic

25 3 516319 1994 SUI 1:36.82 2.19SUTER Corinne 58.31 Head

26 11 56128 1992 AUT 1:36.86 2.23HUETTER Cornelia 59.35 Head

27 43 516394 1995 SUI 1:36.88 2.25SUTER Jasmina 59.87 Stoeckli

28 15 299276 1996 ITA 1:36.94 2.31BASSINO Marta 61.43 Salomon

29 12 299624 1997 ITA 1:36.97 2.34PIROVANO Laura 62.21 Head

30 45 6536213 1999 USA 1:37.01 2.38CASHMAN Keely 63.25 Head

31 23 516705 2002 SUI 1:37.20 2.57DURRER Delia 68.16 Head

32 30 197497 1994 FRA 1:37.28 2.65MIRADOLI Romane 70.23 Dynastar

33 27 516766 2004 SUI 1:37.44 2.81BLANC Malorie 74.35 Atomic

34 22 516219 1992 SUI 1:37.45 2.82MING-NUFER Priska 74.60 Kaestle

35 39 6296280 2004 ITA 1:37.48 2.85THALER Sara 75.37 Rossignol

36 37 198029 1999 FRA 1:37.72 3.09CLEMENT Karen 81.52 Head

37 42 426324 2000 NOR 1:37.81 3.18MONSEN Marte 83.82 Rossignol

38 47 299383 1996 ITA 1:37.83 3.20MELESI Roberta 84.33* Dynastar

39 33 507168 2003 GER 1:37.97 3.34AICHER Emma 87.89 Head

40 32 537544 1984 USA 1:38.02 3.39VONN Lindsey 89.16 Head

41 46 197956 1998 FRA 1:38.50 3.87CERUTTI Camille 101.29 Atomic

42 58 108077 2001 CAN 1:38.70 4.07GRAY Cassidy 106.31 Atomic

43 50 6535807 1997 USA 1:38.72 4.09CUTLER Haley 106.81* Atomic

44 48 6295745 2002 ITA 1:39.02 4.39BERNARDI Vicky 114.29 Nordica

45 49 6537228 2004 USA 1:39.09 4.46MOLLIN Allison 116.03 Head

46 54 56217 1994 AUT 1:39.12 4.49BRUNNER Stephanie 116.78* Head
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3rd Women's Downhill FRI 17 JAN 2025

Start Time 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

OFFICIAL RESULTS 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NSAs: 16

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank DifferenceYB
Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

Code
Ski

47 44 516517 1998 SUI 1:39.25 4.62JENAL Stephanie 120.00 Stoeckli

48 40 6535765 1997 USA 1:39.49 4.86MANGAN Tricia 125.93 Head

49 52 155848 1998 CZE 1:39.79 5.16NOVA Tereza 133.30 Atomic

50 41 516611 2000 SUI 1:39.90 5.27SCHMITT Janine 136.00 Kaestle

51 38 56551 2001 AUT 1:40.07 5.44EGGER Magdalena 140.15 Head

52 53 45331 1995 AUS 1:40.28 5.65SMALL Greta 145.25 Kaestle

53 56 255406 1998 ISL 1:41.94 7.31FRIDGEIRSDOTTIR Hofi Dora 184.87*

54 55 108461 2003 CAN 1:43.44 8.81RICHARDSON Britt 219.57 Dynastar

55 24 715171 1999 BIH 1:43.54 8.91MUZAFERIJA Elvedina 221.85* Atomic

56 51 6000000 1998 KEN 1:45.10 10.47SIMADER Sabrina 256.82* Kaestle

 

DID NOT START: 2 competitors

31 415232 ROBINSON Alice 2001 NZL Salomon

57 435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna 1994 POL Atomic

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate de MARCHI Luca SUI
Referee GERDOL Peter FIS
Assistant Referee SENIGAGLIESI Alberto FIS
Chief of Race GOBBO Matteo ITA

Technical Data
Course Name Olympia delle Tofane
Start Altitude 2320m
Finish Altitude 1560m
Vertical Drop 760m
Course Length 2578m
Homologation Number 15270/12/23

Race Information
Course Setter SENIGAGLIESI Alberto FIS
Gates 37
Start Time 11:00

Forerunners:
F1 - VALT Edoardo ITA F2 - GUERRESCO  Alessandro ITA F3 - TREVISAN Zaccaria ITA
F4 - SAMBUGARO Filippo ITA F5 - RAINER Fabian ITA

Conditions on course:
SUNNY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -7°C / 19°F Temperature - Finish: -5°C / 23°F

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed YB Year of Birth
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3rd Women's Downhill FRI 17 JAN 2025

Start Time 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 56 Number of NSAs: 14

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

1 8 GOGGIA Sofia ITA
Atomic

Int1: 20.69 (6) I1-I2: 12.38 (1) 0.16 Sp1 93.17 (7)

Int2: 33.07 (1) I2-I3: 23.84 (3) 0.00 Sp2 132.03 (3)

Int3: 56.91 (1) I3-I4: 19.41 (1) 0.00 Sp3 110.50 (2)

Int4: 1:16.32 (1) I4-Fin: 18.31 (6) 0.00 Sp4 115.34 (8)

Fin: 1:34.63 (1) 0.00 Avg: 98.070.00

2 10 BRIGNONE Federica ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 20.67 (3) I1-I2: 12.68 (22) 0.14 Sp1 92.35 (20)

Int2: 33.35 (8) I2-I3: 23.70 (1) 0.28 Sp2 127.88 (45)

Int3: 57.05 (2) I3-I4: 19.70 (3) 0.14 Sp3 105.15 (18)

Int4: 1:16.75 (2) I4-Fin: 18.56 (18) 0.43 Sp4 112.63 (40)

Fin: 1:35.31 (2) 0.68 Avg: 97.3718.39

3 7 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI
Head

Int1: 20.71 (8) I1-I2: 12.67 (18) 0.18 Sp1 88.59 (52)

Int2: 33.38 (12) I2-I3: 23.95 (4) 0.31 Sp2 129.59 (27)

Int3: 57.33 (4) I3-I4: 19.70 (3) 0.42 Sp3 108.33 (7)

Int4: 1:17.03 (3) I4-Fin: 18.29 (4) 0.71 Sp4 116.08 (4)

Fin: 1:35.32 (3) 0.69 Avg: 97.3618.66

4 35 JOHNSON Breezy USA
Atomic

Int1: 20.91 (29) I1-I2: 12.52 (4) 0.38 Sp1 93.48 (6)

Int2: 33.43 (15) I2-I3: 24.02 (5) 0.36 Sp2 131.70 (6)

Int3: 57.45 (7) I3-I4: 19.74 (5) 0.54 Sp3 109.49 (4)

Int4: 1:17.19 (5) I4-Fin: 18.26 (2) 0.87 Sp4 113.98 (22)

Fin: 1:35.45 (4) 0.82 Avg: 97.2322.15

4 26 GRENIER Valerie CAN
Rossignol

Int1: 20.88 (25) I1-I2: 12.49 (3) 0.35 Sp1 92.72 (13)

Int2: 33.37 (11) I2-I3: 24.06 (6) 0.30 Sp2 131.50 (8)

Int3: 57.43 (6) I3-I4: 19.61 (2) 0.52 Sp3 111.73 (1)

Int4: 1:17.04 (4) I4-Fin: 18.41 (11) 0.72 Sp4 114.94 (11)

Fin: 1:35.45 (4) 0.82 Avg: 97.2322.15

6 34 WRIGHT Isabella USA
Atomic

* Int1: 20.80 (20) I1-I2: 12.58 (10) 0.27 Sp1 94.79 (1)

Int2: 33.38 (12) I2-I3: 23.76 (2) 0.31 Sp2 129.93 (20)

Int3: 57.14 (3) I3-I4: 20.06 (20) 0.23 Sp3 107.89 (8)

Int4: 1:17.20 (6) I4-Fin: 18.43 (12) 0.88 Sp4 114.86 (12)

Fin: 1:35.63 (6) 1.00 Avg: 97.0526.96

7 18 WEIDLE-WINKELMANN Kira GER
Rossignol

Int1: 20.77 (14) I1-I2: 12.54 (5) 0.24 Sp1 93.55 (5)

Int2: 33.31 (6) I2-I3: 24.29 (12) 0.24 Sp2 128.34 (40)

Int3: 57.60 (9) I3-I4: 19.82 (7) 0.69 Sp3 104.02 (26)

Int4: 1:17.42 (7) I4-Fin: 18.27 (3) 1.10 Sp4 114.98 (10)

Fin: 1:35.69 (7) 1.06 Avg: 96.9928.56

8 13 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT
Atomic

Int1: 20.71 (8) I1-I2: 12.67 (18) 0.18 Sp1 91.36 (27)

Int2: 33.38 (12) I2-I3: 24.44 (24) 0.31 Sp2 130.38 (17)

Int3: 57.82 (18) I3-I4: 19.78 (6) 0.91 Sp3 105.89 (12)

Int4: 1:17.60 (8) I4-Fin: 18.36 (8) 1.28 Sp4 115.71 (5)

Fin: 1:35.96 (8) 1.33 Avg: 96.7235.73
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3rd Women's Downhill FRI 17 JAN 2025

Start Time 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 56 Number of NSAs: 14

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

9 16 ORTLIEB Nina AUT
Head

Int1: 20.65 (2) I1-I2: 12.45 (2) 0.12 Sp1 92.83 (11)

Int2: 33.10 (2) I2-I3: 24.71 (37) 0.03 Sp2 132.05 (2)

Int3: 57.81 (17) I3-I4: 19.86 (8) 0.90 Sp3 105.16 (17)

Int4: 1:17.67 (10) I4-Fin: 18.30 (5) 1.35 Sp4 116.09 (3)

Fin: 1:35.97 (9) 1.34 Avg: 96.7136.00

10 9 STUHEC Ilka SLO
Kaestle

Int1: 20.82 (21) I1-I2: 12.66 (17) 0.29 Sp1 89.97 (45)

Int2: 33.48 (18) I2-I3: 24.30 (14) 0.41 Sp2 130.19 (19)

Int3: 57.78 (15) I3-I4: 19.99 (10) 0.87 Sp3 103.37 (31)

Int4: 1:17.77 (15) I4-Fin: 18.32 (7) 1.45 Sp4 114.71 (13)

Fin: 1:36.09 (10) 1.46 Avg: 96.5839.17

11 5 LEDECKA Ester CZE
Kaestle

Int1: 20.88 (25) I1-I2: 12.67 (18) 0.35 Sp1 93.75 (4)

Int2: 33.55 (25) I2-I3: 24.13 (8) 0.48 Sp2 130.62 (13)

Int3: 57.68 (11) I3-I4: 19.99 (10) 0.77 Sp3 99.15 (50)

Int4: 1:17.67 (10) I4-Fin: 18.43 (12) 1.35 Sp4 115.63 (7)

Fin: 1:36.10 (11) 1.47 Avg: 96.5739.43

12 20 WILES Jacqueline USA
Rossignol

Int1: 20.67 (3) I1-I2: 12.68 (22) 0.14 Sp1 91.33 (28)

Int2: 33.35 (8) I2-I3: 24.32 (17) 0.28 Sp2 128.14 (42)

Int3: 57.67 (10) I3-I4: 20.12 (26) 0.76 Sp3 104.15 (24)

Int4: 1:17.79 (16) I4-Fin: 18.49 (15) 1.47 Sp4 113.21 (31)

Fin: 1:36.28 (12) 1.65 Avg: 96.3944.18

12 4 RAEDLER Ariane AUT
Head

Int1: 20.53 (1) I1-I2: 12.73 (28) 0.00 Sp1 92.40 (17)

Int2: 33.26 (3) I2-I3: 24.09 (7) 0.19 Sp2 129.25 (32)

Int3: 57.35 (5) I3-I4: 20.33 (37) 0.44 Sp3 103.72 (28)

Int4: 1:17.68 (12) I4-Fin: 18.60 (22) 1.36 Sp4 112.81 (36)

Fin: 1:36.28 (12) 1.65 Avg: 96.3944.18

14 29 HAASER Ricarda AUT
Fischer

Int1: 20.95 (32) I1-I2: 12.56 (8) 0.42 Sp1 91.00 (32)

Int2: 33.51 (20) I2-I3: 24.32 (17) 0.44 Sp2 130.81 (11)

Int3: 57.83 (19) I3-I4: 20.00 (15) 0.92 Sp3 105.59 (13)

Int4: 1:17.83 (17) I4-Fin: 18.50 (16) 1.51 Sp4 114.37 (15)

Fin: 1:36.33 (14) 1.70 Avg: 96.3445.50

15 17 AGER Christina AUT
Atomic

Int1: 20.68 (5) I1-I2: 12.58 (10) 0.15 Sp1 94.78 (2)

Int2: 33.26 (3) I2-I3: 24.47 (26) 0.19 Sp2 131.95 (4)

Int3: 57.73 (12) I3-I4: 19.99 (10) 0.82 Sp3 105.08 (19)

Int4: 1:17.72 (13) I4-Fin: 18.62 (24) 1.40 Sp4 114.55 (14)

Fin: 1:36.34 (15) 1.71 Avg: 96.3345.76

16 1 GAUCHE Laura FRA
Head

Int1: 20.97 (34) I1-I2: 12.71 (25) 0.44 Sp1 90.78 (35)

Int2: 33.68 (31) I2-I3: 24.34 (19) 0.61 Sp2 129.47 (30)

Int3: 58.02 (23) I3-I4: 19.90 (9) 1.11 Sp3 109.40 (5)

Int4: 1:17.92 (19) I4-Fin: 18.45 (14) 1.60 Sp4 112.96 (34)

Fin: 1:36.37 (16) 1.74 Avg: 96.3046.55

17 14 CURTONI Elena ITA
Head

Int1: 20.87 (23) I1-I2: 12.57 (9) 0.34 Sp1 92.19 (22)

Int2: 33.44 (16) I2-I3: 24.29 (12) 0.37 Sp2 130.22 (18)

Int3: 57.73 (12) I3-I4: 20.13 (27) 0.82 Sp3 102.12 (43)

Int4: 1:17.86 (18) I4-Fin: 18.56 (18) 1.54 Sp4 115.67 (6)

Fin: 1:36.42 (17) 1.79 Avg: 96.2547.86

18 2 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff NOR
Head

Int1: 20.71 (8) I1-I2: 12.64 (15) 0.18 Sp1 90.60 (39)

Int2: 33.35 (8) I2-I3: 24.22 (10) 0.28 Sp2 129.65 (26)

Int3: 57.57 (8) I3-I4: 20.04 (18) 0.66 Sp3 102.97 (34)

Int4: 1:17.61 (9) I4-Fin: 18.85 (33) 1.29 Sp4 112.13 (43)

Fin: 1:36.46 (18) 1.83 Avg: 96.2148.91
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3rd Women's Downhill FRI 17 JAN 2025

Start Time 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 56 Number of NSAs: 14

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

19 25 MACUGA Lauren USA
Rossignol

Int1: 21.07 (36) I1-I2: 12.74 (30) 0.54 Sp1 91.53 (26)

Int2: 33.81 (35) I2-I3: 24.42 (23) 0.74 Sp2 130.48 (15)

Int3: 58.23 (34) I3-I4: 20.07 (23) 1.32 Sp3 108.61 (6)

Int4: 1:18.30 (30) I4-Fin: 18.17 (1) 1.98 Sp4 116.61 (2)

Fin: 1:36.47 (19) 1.84 Avg: 96.2049.17

20 36 DELAGO Nadia ITA
Atomic

Int1: 20.77 (14) I1-I2: 12.54 (5) 0.24 Sp1 93.12 (8)

Int2: 33.31 (6) I2-I3: 24.73 (39) 0.24 Sp2 133.27 (1)

Int3: 58.04 (24) I3-I4: 20.08 (25) 1.13 Sp3 106.77 (10)

Int4: 1:18.12 (23) I4-Fin: 18.39 (10) 1.80 Sp4 114.31 (17)

Fin: 1:36.51 (20) 1.88 Avg: 96.1650.22

21 6 VENIER Stephanie AUT
Head

Int1: 20.89 (27) I1-I2: 12.71 (25) 0.36 Sp1 93.03 (9)

Int2: 33.60 (27) I2-I3: 24.16 (9) 0.53 Sp2 126.75 (51)

Int3: 57.76 (14) I3-I4: 19.99 (10) 0.85 Sp3 102.21 (42)

Int4: 1:17.75 (14) I4-Fin: 18.85 (33) 1.43 Sp4 114.22 (20)

Fin: 1:36.60 (21) 1.97 Avg: 96.0752.57

22 19 DELAGO Nicol ITA
Atomic

Int1: 20.69 (6) I1-I2: 12.61 (13) 0.16 Sp1 90.86 (34)

Int2: 33.30 (5) I2-I3: 24.48 (27) 0.23 Sp2 129.53 (29)

Int3: 57.78 (15) I3-I4: 20.25 (35) 0.87 Sp3 104.66 (23)

Int4: 1:18.03 (22) I4-Fin: 18.61 (23) 1.71 Sp4 112.67 (38)

Fin: 1:36.64 (22) 2.01 Avg: 96.0353.62

23 21 GISIN Michelle SUI
Salomon

Int1: 20.84 (22) I1-I2: 12.60 (12) 0.31 Sp1 92.48 (15)

Int2: 33.44 (16) I2-I3: 24.53 (29) 0.37 Sp2 130.47 (16)

Int3: 57.97 (22) I3-I4: 20.20 (30) 1.06 Sp3 102.67 (36)

Int4: 1:18.17 (26) I4-Fin: 18.58 (21) 1.85 Sp4 114.28 (18)

Fin: 1:36.75 (23) 2.12 Avg: 95.9356.49

24 28 HAEHLEN Joana SUI
Atomic

Int1: 20.93 (30) I1-I2: 12.67 (18) 0.40 Sp1 91.26 (29)

Int2: 33.60 (27) I2-I3: 24.48 (27) 0.53 Sp2 129.58 (28)

Int3: 58.08 (26) I3-I4: 20.04 (18) 1.17 Sp3 103.27 (32)

Int4: 1:18.12 (23) I4-Fin: 18.69 (28) 1.80 Sp4 113.71 (24)

Fin: 1:36.81 (24) 2.18 Avg: 95.8758.05

25 3 SUTER Corinne SUI
Head

Int1: 20.94 (31) I1-I2: 12.55 (7) 0.41 Sp1 92.38 (18)

Int2: 33.49 (19) I2-I3: 24.67 (36) 0.42 Sp2 131.17 (10)

Int3: 58.16 (29) I3-I4: 19.99 (10) 1.25 Sp3 107.63 (9)

Int4: 1:18.15 (25) I4-Fin: 18.67 (26) 1.83 Sp4 114.10 (21)

Fin: 1:36.82 (25) 2.19 Avg: 95.8658.31

26 11 HUETTER Cornelia AUT
Head

Int1: 20.74 (11) I1-I2: 12.79 (38) 0.21 Sp1 89.99 (44)

Int2: 33.53 (23) I2-I3: 24.36 (21) 0.46 Sp2 128.54 (36)

Int3: 57.89 (20) I3-I4: 20.03 (17) 0.98 Sp3 103.39 (30)

Int4: 1:17.92 (19) I4-Fin: 18.94 (37) 1.60 Sp4 112.64 (39)

Fin: 1:36.86 (26) 2.23 Avg: 95.8259.35

27 43 SUTER Jasmina SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 21.07 (36) I1-I2: 12.75 (34) 0.54 Sp1 92.00 (24)

Int2: 33.82 (36) I2-I3: 24.35 (20) 0.75 Sp2 128.54 (36)

Int3: 58.17 (30) I3-I4: 20.20 (30) 1.26 Sp3 104.00 (27)

Int4: 1:18.37 (33) I4-Fin: 18.51 (17) 2.05 Sp4 115.20 (9)

Fin: 1:36.88 (27) 2.25 Avg: 95.8059.87

28 15 BASSINO Marta ITA
Salomon

Int1: 20.79 (17) I1-I2: 12.97 (52) 0.26 Sp1 92.99 (10)

Int2: 33.76 (33) I2-I3: 24.45 (25) 0.69 Sp2 127.11 (49)

Int3: 58.21 (33) I3-I4: 20.06 (20) 1.30 Sp3 102.43 (41)

Int4: 1:18.27 (27) I4-Fin: 18.67 (26) 1.95 Sp4 113.30 (30)

Fin: 1:36.94 (28) 2.31 Avg: 95.7461.43
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3rd Women's Downhill FRI 17 JAN 2025

Start Time 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 56 Number of NSAs: 14

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

29 12 PIROVANO Laura ITA
Head

Int1: 20.76 (12) I1-I2: 12.78 (35) 0.23 Sp1 92.12 (23)

Int2: 33.54 (24) I2-I3: 24.39 (22) 0.47 Sp2 130.53 (14)

Int3: 57.93 (21) I3-I4: 20.00 (15) 1.02 Sp3 102.48 (39)

Int4: 1:17.93 (21) I4-Fin: 19.04 (40) 1.61 Sp4 112.71 (37)

Fin: 1:36.97 (29) 2.34 Avg: 95.7162.21

30 45 CASHMAN Keely USA
Head

Int1: 21.12 (40) I1-I2: 12.81 (40) 0.59 Sp1 89.32 (47)

Int2: 33.93 (40) I2-I3: 24.24 (11) 0.86 Sp2 129.93 (20)

Int3: 58.17 (30) I3-I4: 20.15 (29) 1.26 Sp3 105.51 (14)

Int4: 1:18.32 (32) I4-Fin: 18.69 (28) 2.00 Sp4 113.43 (27)

Fin: 1:37.01 (30) 2.38 Avg: 95.6763.25

31 23 DURRER Delia SUI
Head

Int1: 20.79 (17) I1-I2: 12.73 (28) 0.26 Sp1 92.82 (12)

Int2: 33.52 (22) I2-I3: 24.54 (30) 0.45 Sp2 126.71 (52)

Int3: 58.06 (25) I3-I4: 20.23 (33) 1.15 Sp3 104.71 (22)

Int4: 1:18.29 (29) I4-Fin: 18.91 (36) 1.97 Sp4 112.49 (41)

Fin: 1:37.20 (31) 2.57 Avg: 95.4868.16

32 30 MIRADOLI Romane FRA
Dynastar

Int1: 20.79 (17) I1-I2: 12.78 (35) 0.26 Sp1 92.54 (14)

Int2: 33.57 (26) I2-I3: 24.57 (33) 0.50 Sp2 128.95 (34)

Int3: 58.14 (27) I3-I4: 20.14 (28) 1.23 Sp3 104.05 (25)

Int4: 1:18.28 (28) I4-Fin: 19.00 (39) 1.96 Sp4 110.69 (49)

Fin: 1:37.28 (32) 2.65 Avg: 95.4070.23

33 27 BLANC Malorie SUI
Atomic

Int1: 21.16 (42) I1-I2: 12.83 (41) 0.63 Sp1 90.52 (40)

Int2: 33.99 (41) I2-I3: 24.59 (34) 0.92 Sp2 127.80 (46)

Int3: 58.58 (38) I3-I4: 20.29 (36) 1.67 Sp3 101.76 (45)

Int4: 1:18.87 (38) I4-Fin: 18.57 (20) 2.55 Sp4 114.26 (19)

Fin: 1:37.44 (33) 2.81 Avg: 95.2574.35

34 22 MING-NUFER Priska SUI
Kaestle

Int1: 20.90 (28) I1-I2: 12.88 (45) 0.37 Sp1 88.88 (51)

Int2: 33.78 (34) I2-I3: 24.79 (41) 0.71 Sp2 129.40 (31)

Int3: 58.57 (37) I3-I4: 20.24 (34) 1.66 Sp3 105.29 (16)

Int4: 1:18.81 (36) I4-Fin: 18.64 (25) 2.49 Sp4 112.85 (35)

Fin: 1:37.45 (34) 2.82 Avg: 95.2474.60

35 39 THALER Sara ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 21.25 (47) I1-I2: 12.63 (14) 0.72 Sp1 91.12 (31)

Int2: 33.88 (39) I2-I3: 24.30 (14) 0.81 Sp2 125.11 (54)

Int3: 58.18 (32) I3-I4: 20.53 (41) 1.27 Sp3 106.69 (11)

Int4: 1:18.71 (35) I4-Fin: 18.77 (31) 2.39 Sp4 110.43 (50)

Fin: 1:37.48 (35) 2.85 Avg: 95.2175.37

36 37 CLEMENT Karen FRA
Head

Int1: 21.38 (53) I1-I2: 12.74 (30) 0.85 Sp1 92.38 (18)

Int2: 34.12 (47) I2-I3: 24.82 (42) 1.05 Sp2 131.59 (7)

Int3: 58.94 (42) I3-I4: 20.07 (23) 2.03 Sp3 109.78 (3)

Int4: 1:19.01 (39) I4-Fin: 18.71 (30) 2.69 Sp4 113.33 (29)

Fin: 1:37.72 (36) 3.09 Avg: 94.9781.52

37 42 MONSEN Marte NOR
Rossignol

Int1: 21.05 (35) I1-I2: 12.78 (35) 0.52 Sp1 90.68 (37)

Int2: 33.83 (37) I2-I3: 25.21 (48) 0.76 Sp2 129.73 (23)

Int3: 59.04 (44) I3-I4: 20.40 (39) 2.13 Sp3 102.44 (40)

Int4: 1:19.44 (43) I4-Fin: 18.37 (9) 3.12 Sp4 118.87 (1)

Fin: 1:37.81 (37) 3.18 Avg: 94.8983.82

38 47 MELESI Roberta ITA
Dynastar

* Int1: 20.76 (12) I1-I2: 12.84 (42) 0.23 Sp1 92.26 (21)

Int2: 33.60 (27) I2-I3: 24.55 (31) 0.53 Sp2 126.97 (50)

Int3: 58.15 (28) I3-I4: 20.51 (40) 1.24 Sp3 99.55 (48)

Int4: 1:18.66 (34) I4-Fin: 19.17 (44) 2.34 Sp4 113.82 (23)

Fin: 1:37.83 (38) 3.20 Avg: 94.8784.33
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3rd Women's Downhill FRI 17 JAN 2025

Start Time 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 56 Number of NSAs: 14

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

39 33 AICHER Emma GER
Head

Int1: 20.95 (32) I1-I2: 12.70 (24) 0.42 Sp1 91.82 (25)

Int2: 33.65 (30) I2-I3: 0.58 Sp2 129.73 (23)

Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: 1:19.17 (41) I4-Fin: 18.80 (32) 2.85 Sp4 113.57 (26)

Fin: 1:37.97 (39) 3.34 Avg: 94.7387.89

40 32 VONN Lindsey USA
Head

Int1: 21.13 (41) I1-I2: 12.93 (48) 0.60 Sp1 90.17 (41)

Int2: 34.06 (44) I2-I3: 24.56 (32) 0.99 Sp2 127.49 (48)

Int3: 58.62 (40) I3-I4: 20.22 (32) 1.71 Sp3 103.10 (33)

Int4: 1:18.84 (37) I4-Fin: 19.18 (45) 2.52 Sp4 111.26 (47)

Fin: 1:38.02 (40) 3.39 Avg: 94.6889.16

41 46 CERUTTI Camille FRA
Atomic

Int1: 20.87 (23) I1-I2: 12.84 (42) 0.34 Sp1 92.48 (15)

Int2: 33.71 (32) I2-I3: 24.72 (38) 0.64 Sp2 128.02 (43)

Int3: 58.43 (36) I3-I4: 20.62 (43) 1.52 Sp3 97.68 (52)

Int4: 1:19.05 (40) I4-Fin: 19.45 (50) 2.73 Sp4 110.98 (48)

Fin: 1:38.50 (41) 3.87 Avg: 94.22101.29

42 58 GRAY Cassidy CAN
Atomic

Int1: 21.35 (51) I1-I2: 12.65 (16) 0.82 Sp1 90.87 (33)

Int2: 34.00 (42) I2-I3: 24.62 (35) 0.93 Sp2 129.91 (22)

Int3: 58.62 (40) I3-I4: 20.58 (42) 1.71 Sp3 102.49 (38)

Int4: 1:19.20 (42) I4-Fin: 19.50 (51) 2.88 Sp4 111.74 (44)

Fin: 1:38.70 (42) 4.07 Avg: 94.03106.31

43 50 CUTLER Haley USA
Atomic

* Int1: 21.16 (42) I1-I2: 12.95 (50) 0.63 Sp1 86.53 (55)

Int2: 34.11 (46) I2-I3: 25.35 (49) 1.04 Sp2 128.77 (35)

Int3: 59.46 (49) I3-I4: 20.39 (38) 2.55 Sp3 98.63 (51)

Int4: 1:19.85 (46) I4-Fin: 18.87 (35) 3.53 Sp4 113.20 (32)

Fin: 1:38.72 (43) 4.09 Avg: 94.01106.81

44 48 BERNARDI Vicky ITA
Nordica

Int1: 21.22 (44) I1-I2: 12.92 (47) 0.69 Sp1 90.16 (42)

Int2: 34.14 (49) I2-I3: 25.14 (46) 1.07 Sp2 127.67 (47)

Int3: 59.28 (46) I3-I4: 20.68 (44) 2.37 Sp3 104.77 (21)

Int4: 1:19.96 (47) I4-Fin: 19.06 (41) 3.64 Sp4 113.68 (25)

Fin: 1:39.02 (44) 4.39 Avg: 93.73114.29

45 49 MOLLIN Allison USA
Head

Int1: 21.35 (51) I1-I2: 12.72 (27) 0.82 Sp1 89.13 (49)

Int2: 34.07 (45) I2-I3: 24.88 (43) 1.00 Sp2 131.38 (9)

Int3: 58.95 (43) I3-I4: 20.81 (46) 2.04 Sp3 100.72 (47)

Int4: 1:19.76 (45) I4-Fin: 19.33 (47) 3.44 Sp4 111.64 (46)

Fin: 1:39.09 (45) 4.46 Avg: 93.66116.03

46 54 BRUNNER Stephanie AUT
Head

* Int1: 21.34 (50) I1-I2: 12.95 (50) 0.81 Sp1 90.70 (36)

Int2: 34.29 (51) I2-I3: 24.31 (16) 1.22 Sp2 126.01 (53)

Int3: 58.60 (39) I3-I4: 21.10 (50) 1.69 Sp3 102.02 (44)

Int4: 1:19.70 (44) I4-Fin: 19.42 (48) 3.38 Sp4 108.83 (51)

Fin: 1:39.12 (46) 4.49 Avg: 93.63116.78

47 44 JENAL Stephanie SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 21.33 (49) I1-I2: 12.80 (39) 0.80 Sp1 89.16 (48)

Int2: 34.13 (48) I2-I3: 25.19 (47) 1.06 Sp2 129.67 (25)

Int3: 59.32 (47) I3-I4: 20.68 (44) 2.41 Sp3 103.57 (29)

Int4: 1:20.00 (48) I4-Fin: 19.25 (46) 3.68 Sp4 111.67 (45)

Fin: 1:39.25 (47) 4.62 Avg: 93.51120.00

48 40 MANGAN Tricia USA
Head

Int1: 21.10 (38) I1-I2: 12.94 (49) 0.57 Sp1 90.64 (38)

Int2: 34.04 (43) I2-I3: 25.01 (44) 0.97 Sp2 129.07 (33)

Int3: 59.05 (45) I3-I4: 21.00 (49) 2.14 Sp3 96.43 (54)

Int4: 1:20.05 (49) I4-Fin: 19.44 (49) 3.73

Fin: 1:39.49 (48) 4.86 Avg: 93.28125.93
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3rd Women's Downhill FRI 17 JAN 2025

Start Time 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 56 Number of NSAs: 14

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

49 52 NOVA Tereza CZE
Atomic

Int1: 21.76 (56) I1-I2: 12.85 (44) 1.23 Sp1 85.56 (56)

Int2: 34.61 (53) I2-I3: 25.11 (45) 1.54 Sp2 131.91 (5)

Int3: 59.72 (50) I3-I4: 20.92 (48) 2.81 Sp3 105.06 (20)

Int4: 1:20.64 (51) I4-Fin: 19.15 (42) 4.32 Sp4 112.47 (42)

Fin: 1:39.79 (49) 5.16 Avg: 93.00133.30

50 41 SCHMITT Janine SUI
Kaestle

Int1: 21.24 (46) I1-I2: 13.12 (54) 0.71 Sp1 91.26 (29)

Int2: 34.36 (52) I2-I3: 25.51 (50) 1.29 Sp2 128.02 (43)

Int3: 59.87 (51) I3-I4: 20.87 (47) 2.96 Sp3 99.47 (49)

Int4: 1:20.74 (52) I4-Fin: 19.16 (43) 4.42 Sp4 113.39 (28)

Fin: 1:39.90 (50) 5.27 Avg: 92.90136.00

51 38 EGGER Magdalena AUT
Head

Int1: 21.10 (38) I1-I2: 12.74 (30) 0.57 Sp1 89.02 (50)

Int2: 33.84 (38) I2-I3: 25.55 (51) 0.77 Sp2 130.73 (12)

Int3: 59.39 (48) I3-I4: 21.17 (51) 2.48 Sp3 102.56 (37)

Int4: 1:20.56 (50) I4-Fin: 19.51 (52) 4.24

Fin: 1:40.07 (51) 5.44 Avg: 92.74140.15

52 53 SMALL Greta AUS
Kaestle

Int1: 21.32 (48) I1-I2: 12.89 (46) 0.79 Sp1 87.21 (54)

Int2: 34.21 (50) I2-I3: 25.80 (52) 1.14 Sp2 128.27 (41)

Int3: 1:00.01 (52) I3-I4: 21.32 (53) 3.10 Sp3 102.75 (35)

Int4: 1:21.33 (53) I4-Fin: 18.95 (38) 5.01 Sp4 113.19 (33)

Fin: 1:40.28 (52) 5.65 Avg: 92.55145.25

53 56 FRIDGEIRSDOTTIR Hofi Dora ISL* Int1: 21.71 (54) I1-I2: 13.04 (53) 1.18 Sp1 90.12 (43)

Int2: 34.75 (55) I2-I3: 25.93 (54) 1.68 Sp2 128.54 (36)

Int3: 1:00.68 (53) I3-I4: 21.31 (52) 3.77 Sp3 94.66 (55)

Int4: 1:21.99 (54) I4-Fin: 19.95 (54) 5.67 Sp4 108.00 (53)

Fin: 1:41.94 (53) 7.31 Avg: 91.04184.87

54 55 RICHARDSON Britt CAN
Dynastar

Int1: 21.74 (55) I1-I2: 13.54 (56) 1.21 Sp1 88.34 (53)

Int2: 35.28 (56) I2-I3: 25.86 (53) 2.21 Sp2 123.11 (56)

Int3: 1:01.14 (55) I3-I4: 21.37 (54) 4.23 Sp3 100.75 (46)

Int4: 1:22.51 (55) I4-Fin: 20.93 (55) 6.19 Sp4 103.57 (54)

Fin: 1:43.44 (54) 8.81 Avg: 89.72219.57

55 24 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina BIH
Atomic

* Int1: 20.77 (14) I1-I2: 12.74 (30) 0.24 Sp1 94.45 (3)

Int2: 33.51 (20) I2-I3: 24.74 (40) 0.44 Sp2 128.54 (36)

Int3: 58.25 (35) I3-I4: 20.06 (20) 1.34 Sp3 105.35 (15)

Int4: 1:18.31 (31) I4-Fin: 25.23 (56) 1.99 Sp4 114.32 (16)

Fin: 1:43.54 (55) 8.91 Avg: 89.63221.85

56 51 SIMADER Sabrina KEN
Kaestle

* Int1: 21.23 (45) I1-I2: 13.44 (55) 0.70 Sp1 89.39 (46)

Int2: 34.67 (54) I2-I3: 26.18 (55) 1.60 Sp2 123.45 (55)

Int3: 1:00.85 (54) I3-I4: 24.33 (55) 3.94 Sp3 97.29 (53)

Int4: 1:25.18 (56) I4-Fin: 19.92 (53) 8.86 Sp4 108.25 (52)

Fin: 1:45.10 (56) 10.47 Avg: 88.30256.82

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Int. 4 = Inter4

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2 Sp 3 = Speed 3

Sp 4 = Speed 4

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres Fin Finish
Int Intermediate Ix Intermediate x Pos. Intermediate or speed position
Sp Speed trap
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3rd Women's Downhill FRI 17 JAN 2025

Start Time 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 58 Number of NSAs: 16

Bib Name
NSA

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 1 GAUCHE Laura FRA
Head

Int1: 20.97 (34) I1-I2: 12.71 (25) 0.44 Sp1 90.78 (35)

Int2: 33.68 (31) I2-I3: 24.34 (19) 0.61 Sp2 129.47 (30)

Int3: 58.02 (23) I3-I4: 19.90 (9) 1.11 Sp3 109.40 (5)

Int4: 1:17.92 (19) I4-Fin: 18.45 (14) 1.60 Sp4 112.96 (34)

Fin: 1:36.37 (16) 1.74 Avg: 96.3046.55

 2 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff NOR
Head

Int1: 20.71 (8) I1-I2: 12.64 (15) 0.18 Sp1 90.60 (39)

Int2: 33.35 (8) I2-I3: 24.22 (10) 0.28 Sp2 129.65 (26)

Int3: 57.57 (8) I3-I4: 20.04 (18) 0.66 Sp3 102.97 (34)

Int4: 1:17.61 (9) I4-Fin: 18.85 (33) 1.29 Sp4 112.13 (43)

Fin: 1:36.46 (18) 1.83 Avg: 96.2148.91

 3 SUTER Corinne SUI
Head

Int1: 20.94 (31) I1-I2: 12.55 (7) 0.41 Sp1 92.38 (18)

Int2: 33.49 (19) I2-I3: 24.67 (36) 0.42 Sp2 131.17 (10)

Int3: 58.16 (29) I3-I4: 19.99 (10) 1.25 Sp3 107.63 (9)

Int4: 1:18.15 (25) I4-Fin: 18.67 (26) 1.83 Sp4 114.10 (21)

Fin: 1:36.82 (25) 2.19 Avg: 95.8658.31

 4 RAEDLER Ariane AUT
Head

Int1: 20.53 (1) I1-I2: 12.73 (28) 0.00 Sp1 92.40 (17)

Int2: 33.26 (3) I2-I3: 24.09 (7) 0.19 Sp2 129.25 (32)

Int3: 57.35 (5) I3-I4: 20.33 (37) 0.44 Sp3 103.72 (28)

Int4: 1:17.68 (12) I4-Fin: 18.60 (22) 1.36 Sp4 112.81 (36)

Fin: 1:36.28 (12) 1.65 Avg: 96.3944.18

 5 LEDECKA Ester CZE
Kaestle

Int1: 20.88 (25) I1-I2: 12.67 (18) 0.35 Sp1 93.75 (4)

Int2: 33.55 (25) I2-I3: 24.13 (8) 0.48 Sp2 130.62 (13)

Int3: 57.68 (11) I3-I4: 19.99 (10) 0.77 Sp3 99.15 (50)

Int4: 1:17.67 (10) I4-Fin: 18.43 (12) 1.35 Sp4 115.63 (7)

Fin: 1:36.10 (11) 1.47 Avg: 96.5739.43

 6 VENIER Stephanie AUT
Head

Int1: 20.89 (27) I1-I2: 12.71 (25) 0.36 Sp1 93.03 (9)

Int2: 33.60 (27) I2-I3: 24.16 (9) 0.53 Sp2 126.75 (51)

Int3: 57.76 (14) I3-I4: 19.99 (10) 0.85 Sp3 102.21 (42)

Int4: 1:17.75 (14) I4-Fin: 18.85 (33) 1.43 Sp4 114.22 (20)

Fin: 1:36.60 (21) 1.97 Avg: 96.0752.57

 7 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI
Head

Int1: 20.71 (8) I1-I2: 12.67 (18) 0.18 Sp1 88.59 (52)

Int2: 33.38 (12) I2-I3: 23.95 (4) 0.31 Sp2 129.59 (27)

Int3: 57.33 (4) I3-I4: 19.70 (3) 0.42 Sp3 108.33 (7)

Int4: 1:17.03 (3) I4-Fin: 18.29 (4) 0.71 Sp4 116.08 (4)

Fin: 1:35.32 (3) 0.69 Avg: 97.3618.66

 8 GOGGIA Sofia ITA
Atomic

Int1: 20.69 (6) I1-I2: 12.38 (1) 0.16 Sp1 93.17 (7)

Int2: 33.07 (1) I2-I3: 23.84 (3) 0.00 Sp2 132.03 (3)

Int3: 56.91 (1) I3-I4: 19.41 (1) 0.00 Sp3 110.50 (2)

Int4: 1:16.32 (1) I4-Fin: 18.31 (6) 0.00 Sp4 115.34 (8)

Fin: 1:34.63 (1) 0.00 Avg: 98.070.00
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3rd Women's Downhill FRI 17 JAN 2025

Start Time 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 58 Number of NSAs: 16

Bib Name
NSA

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 9 STUHEC Ilka SLO
Kaestle

Int1: 20.82 (21) I1-I2: 12.66 (17) 0.29 Sp1 89.97 (45)

Int2: 33.48 (18) I2-I3: 24.30 (14) 0.41 Sp2 130.19 (19)

Int3: 57.78 (15) I3-I4: 19.99 (10) 0.87 Sp3 103.37 (31)

Int4: 1:17.77 (15) I4-Fin: 18.32 (7) 1.45 Sp4 114.71 (13)

Fin: 1:36.09 (10) 1.46 Avg: 96.5839.17

 10 BRIGNONE Federica ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 20.67 (3) I1-I2: 12.68 (22) 0.14 Sp1 92.35 (20)

Int2: 33.35 (8) I2-I3: 23.70 (1) 0.28 Sp2 127.88 (45)

Int3: 57.05 (2) I3-I4: 19.70 (3) 0.14 Sp3 105.15 (18)

Int4: 1:16.75 (2) I4-Fin: 18.56 (18) 0.43 Sp4 112.63 (40)

Fin: 1:35.31 (2) 0.68 Avg: 97.3718.39

 11 HUETTER Cornelia AUT
Head

Int1: 20.74 (11) I1-I2: 12.79 (38) 0.21 Sp1 89.99 (44)

Int2: 33.53 (23) I2-I3: 24.36 (21) 0.46 Sp2 128.54 (36)

Int3: 57.89 (20) I3-I4: 20.03 (17) 0.98 Sp3 103.39 (30)

Int4: 1:17.92 (19) I4-Fin: 18.94 (37) 1.60 Sp4 112.64 (39)

Fin: 1:36.86 (26) 2.23 Avg: 95.8259.35

 12 PIROVANO Laura ITA
Head

Int1: 20.76 (12) I1-I2: 12.78 (35) 0.23 Sp1 92.12 (23)

Int2: 33.54 (24) I2-I3: 24.39 (22) 0.47 Sp2 130.53 (14)

Int3: 57.93 (21) I3-I4: 20.00 (15) 1.02 Sp3 102.48 (39)

Int4: 1:17.93 (21) I4-Fin: 19.04 (40) 1.61 Sp4 112.71 (37)

Fin: 1:36.97 (29) 2.34 Avg: 95.7162.21

 13 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT
Atomic

Int1: 20.71 (8) I1-I2: 12.67 (18) 0.18 Sp1 91.36 (27)

Int2: 33.38 (12) I2-I3: 24.44 (24) 0.31 Sp2 130.38 (17)

Int3: 57.82 (18) I3-I4: 19.78 (6) 0.91 Sp3 105.89 (12)

Int4: 1:17.60 (8) I4-Fin: 18.36 (8) 1.28 Sp4 115.71 (5)

Fin: 1:35.96 (8) 1.33 Avg: 96.7235.73

 14 CURTONI Elena ITA
Head

Int1: 20.87 (23) I1-I2: 12.57 (9) 0.34 Sp1 92.19 (22)

Int2: 33.44 (16) I2-I3: 24.29 (12) 0.37 Sp2 130.22 (18)

Int3: 57.73 (12) I3-I4: 20.13 (27) 0.82 Sp3 102.12 (43)

Int4: 1:17.86 (18) I4-Fin: 18.56 (18) 1.54 Sp4 115.67 (6)

Fin: 1:36.42 (17) 1.79 Avg: 96.2547.86

 15 BASSINO Marta ITA
Salomon

Int1: 20.79 (17) I1-I2: 12.97 (52) 0.26 Sp1 92.99 (10)

Int2: 33.76 (33) I2-I3: 24.45 (25) 0.69 Sp2 127.11 (49)

Int3: 58.21 (33) I3-I4: 20.06 (20) 1.30 Sp3 102.43 (41)

Int4: 1:18.27 (27) I4-Fin: 18.67 (26) 1.95 Sp4 113.30 (30)

Fin: 1:36.94 (28) 2.31 Avg: 95.7461.43

 16 ORTLIEB Nina AUT
Head

Int1: 20.65 (2) I1-I2: 12.45 (2) 0.12 Sp1 92.83 (11)

Int2: 33.10 (2) I2-I3: 24.71 (37) 0.03 Sp2 132.05 (2)

Int3: 57.81 (17) I3-I4: 19.86 (8) 0.90 Sp3 105.16 (17)

Int4: 1:17.67 (10) I4-Fin: 18.30 (5) 1.35 Sp4 116.09 (3)

Fin: 1:35.97 (9) 1.34 Avg: 96.7136.00

 17 AGER Christina AUT
Atomic

Int1: 20.68 (5) I1-I2: 12.58 (10) 0.15 Sp1 94.78 (2)

Int2: 33.26 (3) I2-I3: 24.47 (26) 0.19 Sp2 131.95 (4)

Int3: 57.73 (12) I3-I4: 19.99 (10) 0.82 Sp3 105.08 (19)

Int4: 1:17.72 (13) I4-Fin: 18.62 (24) 1.40 Sp4 114.55 (14)

Fin: 1:36.34 (15) 1.71 Avg: 96.3345.76

 18 WEIDLE-WINKELMANN Kira GER
Rossignol

Int1: 20.77 (14) I1-I2: 12.54 (5) 0.24 Sp1 93.55 (5)

Int2: 33.31 (6) I2-I3: 24.29 (12) 0.24 Sp2 128.34 (40)

Int3: 57.60 (9) I3-I4: 19.82 (7) 0.69 Sp3 104.02 (26)

Int4: 1:17.42 (7) I4-Fin: 18.27 (3) 1.10 Sp4 114.98 (10)

Fin: 1:35.69 (7) 1.06 Avg: 96.9928.56
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3rd Women's Downhill FRI 17 JAN 2025

Start Time 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 58 Number of NSAs: 16

Bib Name
NSA

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 19 DELAGO Nicol ITA
Atomic

Int1: 20.69 (6) I1-I2: 12.61 (13) 0.16 Sp1 90.86 (34)

Int2: 33.30 (5) I2-I3: 24.48 (27) 0.23 Sp2 129.53 (29)

Int3: 57.78 (15) I3-I4: 20.25 (35) 0.87 Sp3 104.66 (23)

Int4: 1:18.03 (22) I4-Fin: 18.61 (23) 1.71 Sp4 112.67 (38)

Fin: 1:36.64 (22) 2.01 Avg: 96.0353.62

 20 WILES Jacqueline USA
Rossignol

Int1: 20.67 (3) I1-I2: 12.68 (22) 0.14 Sp1 91.33 (28)

Int2: 33.35 (8) I2-I3: 24.32 (17) 0.28 Sp2 128.14 (42)

Int3: 57.67 (10) I3-I4: 20.12 (26) 0.76 Sp3 104.15 (24)

Int4: 1:17.79 (16) I4-Fin: 18.49 (15) 1.47 Sp4 113.21 (31)

Fin: 1:36.28 (12) 1.65 Avg: 96.3944.18

 21 GISIN Michelle SUI
Salomon

Int1: 20.84 (22) I1-I2: 12.60 (12) 0.31 Sp1 92.48 (15)

Int2: 33.44 (16) I2-I3: 24.53 (29) 0.37 Sp2 130.47 (16)

Int3: 57.97 (22) I3-I4: 20.20 (30) 1.06 Sp3 102.67 (36)

Int4: 1:18.17 (26) I4-Fin: 18.58 (21) 1.85 Sp4 114.28 (18)

Fin: 1:36.75 (23) 2.12 Avg: 95.9356.49

 22 MING-NUFER Priska SUI
Kaestle

Int1: 20.90 (28) I1-I2: 12.88 (45) 0.37 Sp1 88.88 (51)

Int2: 33.78 (34) I2-I3: 24.79 (41) 0.71 Sp2 129.40 (31)

Int3: 58.57 (37) I3-I4: 20.24 (34) 1.66 Sp3 105.29 (16)

Int4: 1:18.81 (36) I4-Fin: 18.64 (25) 2.49 Sp4 112.85 (35)

Fin: 1:37.45 (34) 2.82 Avg: 95.2474.60

 23 DURRER Delia SUI
Head

Int1: 20.79 (17) I1-I2: 12.73 (28) 0.26 Sp1 92.82 (12)

Int2: 33.52 (22) I2-I3: 24.54 (30) 0.45 Sp2 126.71 (52)

Int3: 58.06 (25) I3-I4: 20.23 (33) 1.15 Sp3 104.71 (22)

Int4: 1:18.29 (29) I4-Fin: 18.91 (36) 1.97 Sp4 112.49 (41)

Fin: 1:37.20 (31) 2.57 Avg: 95.4868.16

 24 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina BIH
Atomic

* Int1: 20.77 (14) I1-I2: 12.74 (30) 0.24 Sp1 94.45 (3)

Int2: 33.51 (20) I2-I3: 24.74 (40) 0.44 Sp2 128.54 (36)

Int3: 58.25 (35) I3-I4: 20.06 (20) 1.34 Sp3 105.35 (15)

Int4: 1:18.31 (31) I4-Fin: 25.23 (56) 1.99 Sp4 114.32 (16)

Fin: 1:43.54 (55) 8.91 Avg: 89.63221.85

 25 MACUGA Lauren USA
Rossignol

Int1: 21.07 (36) I1-I2: 12.74 (30) 0.54 Sp1 91.53 (26)

Int2: 33.81 (35) I2-I3: 24.42 (23) 0.74 Sp2 130.48 (15)

Int3: 58.23 (34) I3-I4: 20.07 (23) 1.32 Sp3 108.61 (6)

Int4: 1:18.30 (30) I4-Fin: 18.17 (1) 1.98 Sp4 116.61 (2)

Fin: 1:36.47 (19) 1.84 Avg: 96.2049.17

 26 GRENIER Valerie CAN
Rossignol

Int1: 20.88 (25) I1-I2: 12.49 (3) 0.35 Sp1 92.72 (13)

Int2: 33.37 (11) I2-I3: 24.06 (6) 0.30 Sp2 131.50 (8)

Int3: 57.43 (6) I3-I4: 19.61 (2) 0.52 Sp3 111.73 (1)

Int4: 1:17.04 (4) I4-Fin: 18.41 (11) 0.72 Sp4 114.94 (11)

Fin: 1:35.45 (4) 0.82 Avg: 97.2322.15

 27 BLANC Malorie SUI
Atomic

Int1: 21.16 (42) I1-I2: 12.83 (41) 0.63 Sp1 90.52 (40)

Int2: 33.99 (41) I2-I3: 24.59 (34) 0.92 Sp2 127.80 (46)

Int3: 58.58 (38) I3-I4: 20.29 (36) 1.67 Sp3 101.76 (45)

Int4: 1:18.87 (38) I4-Fin: 18.57 (20) 2.55 Sp4 114.26 (19)

Fin: 1:37.44 (33) 2.81 Avg: 95.2574.35

 28 HAEHLEN Joana SUI
Atomic

Int1: 20.93 (30) I1-I2: 12.67 (18) 0.40 Sp1 91.26 (29)

Int2: 33.60 (27) I2-I3: 24.48 (27) 0.53 Sp2 129.58 (28)

Int3: 58.08 (26) I3-I4: 20.04 (18) 1.17 Sp3 103.27 (32)

Int4: 1:18.12 (23) I4-Fin: 18.69 (28) 1.80 Sp4 113.71 (24)

Fin: 1:36.81 (24) 2.18 Avg: 95.8758.05
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3rd Women's Downhill FRI 17 JAN 2025

Start Time 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 58 Number of NSAs: 16

Bib Name
NSA

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 29 HAASER Ricarda AUT
Fischer

Int1: 20.95 (32) I1-I2: 12.56 (8) 0.42 Sp1 91.00 (32)

Int2: 33.51 (20) I2-I3: 24.32 (17) 0.44 Sp2 130.81 (11)

Int3: 57.83 (19) I3-I4: 20.00 (15) 0.92 Sp3 105.59 (13)

Int4: 1:17.83 (17) I4-Fin: 18.50 (16) 1.51 Sp4 114.37 (15)

Fin: 1:36.33 (14) 1.70 Avg: 96.3445.50

 30 MIRADOLI Romane FRA
Dynastar

Int1: 20.79 (17) I1-I2: 12.78 (35) 0.26 Sp1 92.54 (14)

Int2: 33.57 (26) I2-I3: 24.57 (33) 0.50 Sp2 128.95 (34)

Int3: 58.14 (27) I3-I4: 20.14 (28) 1.23 Sp3 104.05 (25)

Int4: 1:18.28 (28) I4-Fin: 19.00 (39) 1.96 Sp4 110.69 (49)

Fin: 1:37.28 (32) 2.65 Avg: 95.4070.23

 31 ROBINSON Alice NZL
Salomon

Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 32 VONN Lindsey USA
Head

Int1: 21.13 (41) I1-I2: 12.93 (48) 0.60 Sp1 90.17 (41)

Int2: 34.06 (44) I2-I3: 24.56 (32) 0.99 Sp2 127.49 (48)

Int3: 58.62 (40) I3-I4: 20.22 (32) 1.71 Sp3 103.10 (33)

Int4: 1:18.84 (37) I4-Fin: 19.18 (45) 2.52 Sp4 111.26 (47)

Fin: 1:38.02 (40) 3.39 Avg: 94.6889.16

 33 AICHER Emma GER
Head

Int1: 20.95 (32) I1-I2: 12.70 (24) 0.42 Sp1 91.82 (25)

Int2: 33.65 (30) I2-I3: 0.58 Sp2 129.73 (23)

Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: 1:19.17 (41) I4-Fin: 18.80 (32) 2.85 Sp4 113.57 (26)

Fin: 1:37.97 (39) 3.34 Avg: 94.7387.89

 34 WRIGHT Isabella USA
Atomic

* Int1: 20.80 (20) I1-I2: 12.58 (10) 0.27 Sp1 94.79 (1)

Int2: 33.38 (12) I2-I3: 23.76 (2) 0.31 Sp2 129.93 (20)

Int3: 57.14 (3) I3-I4: 20.06 (20) 0.23 Sp3 107.89 (8)

Int4: 1:17.20 (6) I4-Fin: 18.43 (12) 0.88 Sp4 114.86 (12)

Fin: 1:35.63 (6) 1.00 Avg: 97.0526.96

 35 JOHNSON Breezy USA
Atomic

Int1: 20.91 (29) I1-I2: 12.52 (4) 0.38 Sp1 93.48 (6)

Int2: 33.43 (15) I2-I3: 24.02 (5) 0.36 Sp2 131.70 (6)

Int3: 57.45 (7) I3-I4: 19.74 (5) 0.54 Sp3 109.49 (4)

Int4: 1:17.19 (5) I4-Fin: 18.26 (2) 0.87 Sp4 113.98 (22)

Fin: 1:35.45 (4) 0.82 Avg: 97.2322.15

 36 DELAGO Nadia ITA
Atomic

Int1: 20.77 (14) I1-I2: 12.54 (5) 0.24 Sp1 93.12 (8)

Int2: 33.31 (6) I2-I3: 24.73 (39) 0.24 Sp2 133.27 (1)

Int3: 58.04 (24) I3-I4: 20.08 (25) 1.13 Sp3 106.77 (10)

Int4: 1:18.12 (23) I4-Fin: 18.39 (10) 1.80 Sp4 114.31 (17)

Fin: 1:36.51 (20) 1.88 Avg: 96.1650.22

 37 CLEMENT Karen FRA
Head

Int1: 21.38 (53) I1-I2: 12.74 (30) 0.85 Sp1 92.38 (18)

Int2: 34.12 (47) I2-I3: 24.82 (42) 1.05 Sp2 131.59 (7)

Int3: 58.94 (42) I3-I4: 20.07 (23) 2.03 Sp3 109.78 (3)

Int4: 1:19.01 (39) I4-Fin: 18.71 (30) 2.69 Sp4 113.33 (29)

Fin: 1:37.72 (36) 3.09 Avg: 94.9781.52

 38 EGGER Magdalena AUT
Head

Int1: 21.10 (38) I1-I2: 12.74 (30) 0.57 Sp1 89.02 (50)

Int2: 33.84 (38) I2-I3: 25.55 (51) 0.77 Sp2 130.73 (12)

Int3: 59.39 (48) I3-I4: 21.17 (51) 2.48 Sp3 102.56 (37)

Int4: 1:20.56 (50) I4-Fin: 19.51 (52) 4.24

Fin: 1:40.07 (51) 5.44 Avg: 92.74140.15
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3rd Women's Downhill FRI 17 JAN 2025

Start Time 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 58 Number of NSAs: 16

Bib Name
NSA

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 39 THALER Sara ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 21.25 (47) I1-I2: 12.63 (14) 0.72 Sp1 91.12 (31)

Int2: 33.88 (39) I2-I3: 24.30 (14) 0.81 Sp2 125.11 (54)

Int3: 58.18 (32) I3-I4: 20.53 (41) 1.27 Sp3 106.69 (11)

Int4: 1:18.71 (35) I4-Fin: 18.77 (31) 2.39 Sp4 110.43 (50)

Fin: 1:37.48 (35) 2.85 Avg: 95.2175.37

 40 MANGAN Tricia USA
Head

Int1: 21.10 (38) I1-I2: 12.94 (49) 0.57 Sp1 90.64 (38)

Int2: 34.04 (43) I2-I3: 25.01 (44) 0.97 Sp2 129.07 (33)

Int3: 59.05 (45) I3-I4: 21.00 (49) 2.14 Sp3 96.43 (54)

Int4: 1:20.05 (49) I4-Fin: 19.44 (49) 3.73

Fin: 1:39.49 (48) 4.86 Avg: 93.28125.93

 41 SCHMITT Janine SUI
Kaestle

Int1: 21.24 (46) I1-I2: 13.12 (54) 0.71 Sp1 91.26 (29)

Int2: 34.36 (52) I2-I3: 25.51 (50) 1.29 Sp2 128.02 (43)

Int3: 59.87 (51) I3-I4: 20.87 (47) 2.96 Sp3 99.47 (49)

Int4: 1:20.74 (52) I4-Fin: 19.16 (43) 4.42 Sp4 113.39 (28)

Fin: 1:39.90 (50) 5.27 Avg: 92.90136.00

 42 MONSEN Marte NOR
Rossignol

Int1: 21.05 (35) I1-I2: 12.78 (35) 0.52 Sp1 90.68 (37)

Int2: 33.83 (37) I2-I3: 25.21 (48) 0.76 Sp2 129.73 (23)

Int3: 59.04 (44) I3-I4: 20.40 (39) 2.13 Sp3 102.44 (40)

Int4: 1:19.44 (43) I4-Fin: 18.37 (9) 3.12 Sp4 118.87 (1)

Fin: 1:37.81 (37) 3.18 Avg: 94.8983.82

 43 SUTER Jasmina SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 21.07 (36) I1-I2: 12.75 (34) 0.54 Sp1 92.00 (24)

Int2: 33.82 (36) I2-I3: 24.35 (20) 0.75 Sp2 128.54 (36)

Int3: 58.17 (30) I3-I4: 20.20 (30) 1.26 Sp3 104.00 (27)

Int4: 1:18.37 (33) I4-Fin: 18.51 (17) 2.05 Sp4 115.20 (9)

Fin: 1:36.88 (27) 2.25 Avg: 95.8059.87

 44 JENAL Stephanie SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 21.33 (49) I1-I2: 12.80 (39) 0.80 Sp1 89.16 (48)

Int2: 34.13 (48) I2-I3: 25.19 (47) 1.06 Sp2 129.67 (25)

Int3: 59.32 (47) I3-I4: 20.68 (44) 2.41 Sp3 103.57 (29)

Int4: 1:20.00 (48) I4-Fin: 19.25 (46) 3.68 Sp4 111.67 (45)

Fin: 1:39.25 (47) 4.62 Avg: 93.51120.00

 45 CASHMAN Keely USA
Head

Int1: 21.12 (40) I1-I2: 12.81 (40) 0.59 Sp1 89.32 (47)

Int2: 33.93 (40) I2-I3: 24.24 (11) 0.86 Sp2 129.93 (20)

Int3: 58.17 (30) I3-I4: 20.15 (29) 1.26 Sp3 105.51 (14)

Int4: 1:18.32 (32) I4-Fin: 18.69 (28) 2.00 Sp4 113.43 (27)

Fin: 1:37.01 (30) 2.38 Avg: 95.6763.25

 46 CERUTTI Camille FRA
Atomic

Int1: 20.87 (23) I1-I2: 12.84 (42) 0.34 Sp1 92.48 (15)

Int2: 33.71 (32) I2-I3: 24.72 (38) 0.64 Sp2 128.02 (43)

Int3: 58.43 (36) I3-I4: 20.62 (43) 1.52 Sp3 97.68 (52)

Int4: 1:19.05 (40) I4-Fin: 19.45 (50) 2.73 Sp4 110.98 (48)

Fin: 1:38.50 (41) 3.87 Avg: 94.22101.29

 47 MELESI Roberta ITA
Dynastar

* Int1: 20.76 (12) I1-I2: 12.84 (42) 0.23 Sp1 92.26 (21)

Int2: 33.60 (27) I2-I3: 24.55 (31) 0.53 Sp2 126.97 (50)

Int3: 58.15 (28) I3-I4: 20.51 (40) 1.24 Sp3 99.55 (48)

Int4: 1:18.66 (34) I4-Fin: 19.17 (44) 2.34 Sp4 113.82 (23)

Fin: 1:37.83 (38) 3.20 Avg: 94.8784.33

 48 BERNARDI Vicky ITA
Nordica

Int1: 21.22 (44) I1-I2: 12.92 (47) 0.69 Sp1 90.16 (42)

Int2: 34.14 (49) I2-I3: 25.14 (46) 1.07 Sp2 127.67 (47)

Int3: 59.28 (46) I3-I4: 20.68 (44) 2.37 Sp3 104.77 (21)

Int4: 1:19.96 (47) I4-Fin: 19.06 (41) 3.64 Sp4 113.68 (25)

Fin: 1:39.02 (44) 4.39 Avg: 93.73114.29
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3rd Women's Downhill FRI 17 JAN 2025

Start Time 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 58 Number of NSAs: 16

Bib Name
NSA

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 49 MOLLIN Allison USA
Head

Int1: 21.35 (51) I1-I2: 12.72 (27) 0.82 Sp1 89.13 (49)

Int2: 34.07 (45) I2-I3: 24.88 (43) 1.00 Sp2 131.38 (9)

Int3: 58.95 (43) I3-I4: 20.81 (46) 2.04 Sp3 100.72 (47)

Int4: 1:19.76 (45) I4-Fin: 19.33 (47) 3.44 Sp4 111.64 (46)

Fin: 1:39.09 (45) 4.46 Avg: 93.66116.03

 50 CUTLER Haley USA
Atomic

* Int1: 21.16 (42) I1-I2: 12.95 (50) 0.63 Sp1 86.53 (55)

Int2: 34.11 (46) I2-I3: 25.35 (49) 1.04 Sp2 128.77 (35)

Int3: 59.46 (49) I3-I4: 20.39 (38) 2.55 Sp3 98.63 (51)

Int4: 1:19.85 (46) I4-Fin: 18.87 (35) 3.53 Sp4 113.20 (32)

Fin: 1:38.72 (43) 4.09 Avg: 94.01106.81

 51 SIMADER Sabrina KEN
Kaestle

* Int1: 21.23 (45) I1-I2: 13.44 (55) 0.70 Sp1 89.39 (46)

Int2: 34.67 (54) I2-I3: 26.18 (55) 1.60 Sp2 123.45 (55)

Int3: 1:00.85 (54) I3-I4: 24.33 (55) 3.94 Sp3 97.29 (53)

Int4: 1:25.18 (56) I4-Fin: 19.92 (53) 8.86 Sp4 108.25 (52)

Fin: 1:45.10 (56) 10.47 Avg: 88.30256.82

 52 NOVA Tereza CZE
Atomic

Int1: 21.76 (56) I1-I2: 12.85 (44) 1.23 Sp1 85.56 (56)

Int2: 34.61 (53) I2-I3: 25.11 (45) 1.54 Sp2 131.91 (5)

Int3: 59.72 (50) I3-I4: 20.92 (48) 2.81 Sp3 105.06 (20)

Int4: 1:20.64 (51) I4-Fin: 19.15 (42) 4.32 Sp4 112.47 (42)

Fin: 1:39.79 (49) 5.16 Avg: 93.00133.30

 53 SMALL Greta AUS
Kaestle

Int1: 21.32 (48) I1-I2: 12.89 (46) 0.79 Sp1 87.21 (54)

Int2: 34.21 (50) I2-I3: 25.80 (52) 1.14 Sp2 128.27 (41)

Int3: 1:00.01 (52) I3-I4: 21.32 (53) 3.10 Sp3 102.75 (35)

Int4: 1:21.33 (53) I4-Fin: 18.95 (38) 5.01 Sp4 113.19 (33)

Fin: 1:40.28 (52) 5.65 Avg: 92.55145.25

 54 BRUNNER Stephanie AUT
Head

* Int1: 21.34 (50) I1-I2: 12.95 (50) 0.81 Sp1 90.70 (36)

Int2: 34.29 (51) I2-I3: 24.31 (16) 1.22 Sp2 126.01 (53)

Int3: 58.60 (39) I3-I4: 21.10 (50) 1.69 Sp3 102.02 (44)

Int4: 1:19.70 (44) I4-Fin: 19.42 (48) 3.38 Sp4 108.83 (51)

Fin: 1:39.12 (46) 4.49 Avg: 93.63116.78

 55 RICHARDSON Britt CAN
Dynastar

Int1: 21.74 (55) I1-I2: 13.54 (56) 1.21 Sp1 88.34 (53)

Int2: 35.28 (56) I2-I3: 25.86 (53) 2.21 Sp2 123.11 (56)

Int3: 1:01.14 (55) I3-I4: 21.37 (54) 4.23 Sp3 100.75 (46)

Int4: 1:22.51 (55) I4-Fin: 20.93 (55) 6.19 Sp4 103.57 (54)

Fin: 1:43.44 (54) 8.81 Avg: 89.72219.57

 56 FRIDGEIRSDOTTIR Hofi Dora ISL* Int1: 21.71 (54) I1-I2: 13.04 (53) 1.18 Sp1 90.12 (43)

Int2: 34.75 (55) I2-I3: 25.93 (54) 1.68 Sp2 128.54 (36)

Int3: 1:00.68 (53) I3-I4: 21.31 (52) 3.77 Sp3 94.66 (55)

Int4: 1:21.99 (54) I4-Fin: 19.95 (54) 5.67 Sp4 108.00 (53)

Fin: 1:41.94 (53) 7.31 Avg: 91.04184.87

 57 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna POL
Atomic

Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 58 GRAY Cassidy CAN
Atomic

Int1: 21.35 (51) I1-I2: 12.65 (16) 0.82 Sp1 90.87 (33)

Int2: 34.00 (42) I2-I3: 24.62 (35) 0.93 Sp2 129.91 (22)

Int3: 58.62 (40) I3-I4: 20.58 (42) 1.71 Sp3 102.49 (38)

Int4: 1:19.20 (42) I4-Fin: 19.50 (51) 2.88 Sp4 111.74 (44)

Fin: 1:38.70 (42) 4.07 Avg: 94.03106.31
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3rd Women's Downhill FRI 17 JAN 2025

Start Time 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2024/25

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 58 Number of NSAs: 16

Bib Name
NSA

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Int. 4 = Inter4

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2 Sp 3 = Speed 3

Sp 4 = Speed 4

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres DNS Did Not Start
Fin Finish Int Intermediate Ix Intermediate x
Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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